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LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA 

 
 
 

Meeting:  Leeds Housing Board Meeting 

Date:  Tuesday 23rd January    Time: 13:00–14:30 

Location:  via Teams 

 

Item 

 

Presented by Time 

1. Introductions and apologies 
 

2. Minutes of the Last Meeting 
 

3. TSM Q3 data 
 
 

 
4. HOS Complaint Handling Code Self-

Assessment 
 

5. Tenancy Standard Self-Assessment 

 
6. Proposed dates 2024/25 

 
7. Work Programme 
 

8. AOB 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Simon Baker/Ian 
Strickland/Frank 
Perrins 

 
Ian Montgomery 

 
 
Mandy Sawyer 

 
Simon Baker 

 
Simon Baker  
 

Councillor Lennox 
 

13:00-13:05 
 

13:05-13:10 
 

13:10-13:30 
 
 

 
13:30-13:45 

 
 
13:45-14:05 

 
14:05-14:15 

 
14:15-14:20 
 

14:20-14:30 
 

 

   
Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Monday 11th March 2024



 

 


