

LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA

Meeting: Leeds Housing Board Meeting

Date: Tuesday 23rd January **Time:** 13:00–14:30

Location: via Teams

Item	Presented by	Time
1. Introductions and apologies	Councillor Lennox	13:00-13:05
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting	Councillor Lennox	13:05-13:10
3. TSM Q3 data	Simon Baker/Ian Strickland/Frank Perrins	13:10-13:30
4. HOS Complaint Handling Code Self- Assessment	Ian Montgomery	13:30-13:45
5. Tenancy Standard Self-Assessment	Mandy Sawyer	13:45-14:05
6. Proposed dates 2024/25	Simon Baker	14:05-14:15
7. Work Programme	Simon Baker	14:15-14:20
8. AOB	Councillor Lennox	14:20-14:30

Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Monday 11th March 2024